STREET
LIGHT-RL
TUNNEL
LIGHT-TL
FLOOD
LIGHT-FL
COLUMN
LUMINAIRES-PL

at 400 880 0816.
RL       1A       1126       A2       40       SG       V24       1       1
RL   1A   1126   A2   40   SG   V24   1   1Ordering Code
Introduction 1         2	         3	        4        5       6          7       8     9
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Lamp
Classification
Lamp
Classification
Lamp Series
Lamp Series
Light Source
Light Source
Color
Temperature
Color
Temperature
Housing
Color
Housing
Color
Input Voltage
Input Voltage
Installation
Installation
Control Mode
Control Mode
Light Distribution
Type
Light Distribution
Type
9
BL: Bollard Luminaires    FL: Floodlight    PL: Column Luminaires   RL: Street Light
SL: Spotlight    TL: Tunnel Light
Series Code.  Example: RL1A refers 1A series of Street Lights
A2 	 A3 	 A4 	 S1 	 S5	  S7
A22: AC 220-240V                     V24: AC 100-240V                    V27: AC 100-277V
1: Pole   2: Wall   3: Pendant   4: Ceiling   5: Recessed   0: Place
30: 3045±175K   40: 3985±275K    45: 4503±243K     50: 5028±283K    57: 5665±355K
FC: Full Color     RR: Red     GG: Green     BB: Blue     YY: Yellow     AM: Amber
BK: Black         BW: Blue White        CG: Cold Grey         DG: Dark Grey
MB: Matt Black     SG: Silver Grey    WH: White    GY: Golden Yellow
0: Without                  1: Timing                   2: ZigBee
3: DMX512                 6: Photocell               7: Wire
LED Type. Power Consumption
RL1A Street Light
RL1B Street Light
RL1G Street Light
RL1P Street Light
RL2R Street Light
RL2T Street Light
P07
P09
P11
P12
P15
P17
STREET LIGHT-RL
0 6
■  Flat-plate design.
■  Excellent heat dissipation design ensures long lifespan effectively.

5 Control Mode
3 Color Temp
Ordering Code
Light Distribution Curve Light Distribution Curve Light Distribution Curve Light Distribution Curve
0:  Without 1:  Timing 2:  ZigBee
RL1P Street light
Lens Code : Lens Code : Lens Code : Lens Code :
Luminous Intensity Unit : cd/klm Luminous Intensity Unit : cd/klm Luminous Intensity Unit : cd/klm Luminous Intensity Unit : cd/klm
5400 lm
6600 lm
7800 lm
9120 lm
10600 lm
11500 lm
12700 lm
13900 lm
15200 lm
16400 lm
1 2
 64W
78W
93W
108W
123W
139W
154W
170W
185W
200W
      Item No. Light
SourceWattage Rated
Luminous Flux EfficiencyCCT Dimension(mm)
1 3
1 4
■  Built-in chimney effect heat dissipation structure with self-cleaning function.
■  Patented modular structure to realize power serialization by changing module quantity.
■  Flexible drive allocation options for different regions.
■  Angle adjustable, easy replacement.
■  Tool-free maintenance.
RL2R   1070   A2   50   SG   V27   1   1
A2 A4A3 S1
57: 5665±355 K
Example: RL2R Street Light
1 2 3 4 5 6
40: 3985±275K 50: 5028±283K
1056: 112W
1070: 140W
1084: 168W
1098: 196W
1112:  224W
A2M111 A3L112 S1M111
CG: Cold Grey
Ordering
Info Ordering Code
Light Distribution Curve Light Distribution Curve Light Distribution Curve
6:  Photocell0:  Without 1:  Timing 2:  ZigBee
1 Light Source
2 Light Distribution
5 Input Voltage
6 Control Mode
3 Color Temp
SG: Silver Grey4 Housing Color
Module Qty
RL2R Street light
Lens Code : Lens Code : Lens Code :
Luminous Intensity Unit : cd/klm Luminous Intensity Unit : cd/klm Luminous Intensity Unit : cd/klm
1 5
RL2R1014
RL2R1028

S1S112A2M111
Ordering
Info Ordering Code
Light Distribution Curve Light Distribution Curve
Module Qty
1 Light Source
2 Light Distribution
4 Housing Color
3 Color Temp
MB: Matt Black WH: WhiteDG: Dark Grey
Lens Code : Lens Code :
Luminous Intensity Unit : cd/klm Luminous Intensity Unit : cd/klm
7100 lm
9500 lm
11900 lm
14200 lm
16000 lm
19000 lm
3 0
 93W
123W
154W
185W
216W
246W
Item No.
Wattage Rated
Luminous Flux Efficiency CCT Dimension(mm)
FL2F Floodlight ■  Aluminum alloy, high corrosion resistance and weather-resistance
■  Built-in chimney effect thermal management system with self-cleaning function and
    reliable performance.
■  Patented removable-modules design for power variation.
■  Flexible drive allocation options for different regions.
FL2F28030
FL2F28040
FL2F28050
FL2F28060
FL2F28070
FL2F28080
FL2F    2803   A2   50   DG   V27   0   0
A2 A4 S1
Example: FL2F Floodlight
1 2 3 4
40: 3985±275K 50: 5028±283K
2803:  84W
2804:  112W
2805:  140W
2806:  168W
2807:  196W
2808:  224W
03
04